





FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Announcing the 2024 FLCAJ Readers' Choice Award Winners

March 1, 2024 – *Florida Community Association Journal* magazine announced the 2024 Readers' Choice Award winners in the March issue with our largest ever 120-page special section profiling select award recipients.

The *FLCAJ* Readers' Choice Awards is a unique recognition program that shines a spotlight on the positive contributions of community association service providers throughout Florida. Awards are presented to companies that demonstrate, through their commitment to the community associations they serve, an exemplary level of proficiency, reliability, fairness, and integrity.

The *FLCAJ* Readers' Choice Awards is an annual recognition program that debuted in 2014 with 37 award recipients. This year nearly 12,000 ballots were cast, and over 200 companies were recognized as award winners.

Profiles of advertising winners are at <u>www.fcapgroup.com/flcaj/readers-choice</u>.

About the Florida Community Association Journal: A monthly print and digital periodical for over 35 years, *Florida Community Association Journal* is the leading source of educational information and services for Florida's 45,000+ community associations. Our readers are condominium and homeowner association board members, community association managers, and service providers for the industry. The print edition is systematically mailed to virtually every board and manager on a rotating circulation.

Contact: Richard Johns, Publisher, at 800-425-1314 or info@fcapgroup.com.

###